Nicht kategorisiert

@ Nuts

-

@ Meat Balls

1_‘. 4
@ Croquette

1_‘. 4
@ Tapenada
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Lemon pie
./ Ribeye Steak
° Tortadechocolate
“ Crogue Madame

1_‘. 4
@ Old Amsterdam
@ Cau Cau De Mariscos
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RISOTTO DE QUINOA

4€

8€

9€

5€

8€

19

8€

17

17
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Pumpkin Soup

Garlic Soup

Ceviche de Pescado

Egg Rolls

Parihuela (Fish Soup)

Chicken Soup

M ozzar ella Pasta

Hambur ger

Bitterballs

Green Olives and Cheese

Chancho Al Horno (Filet of Pork)

Congjo Al Mani (L eg of Rabbit)

9€

8€

18

8€

17

10
9€

24
9€

8€

5€

18

20



Ceviche De Pato (Flambéed Duck)

Pollo a La Olla (Casser ole Chicken and Ravioli)

Lomo Saltado (Stir Fried Beef)

Espaguetis Al Wok (Spaguettiswith Peeled Prawns)

Estofado (Shank of Lamb)

Chocolate Cake

Club Mashua

Salade Mashua' with Quinoa

CEVICHE CALIENTE DE CAMARONES

Combination Pers

Tiradito Nikkei (Raw Tuna)

Ensalada Mashua with Quinoa

20

17

19

18

20

8€

10

14

14

26

15

14



Langostinos En Quinoa (Crunchy Gambas)

Anticucho De Lomo (Skewer of Beef)

Causa Dos Sabores (Potato Tartlet)

French Fries

Grilled Tuna

Mousse de Mango

Serrano

Steak

Pouilly-Fume Sauvignon blanc, Domaine de Riaux, L oire France

Gobelsburger, Griner Veltliner Kamptal Austria

Falanghina Sannio, Terre Stregate, Campania I taly

Chardonnay, Crucero, Colchagua Valley Chile

13

14

10

8€

10

10



Pinot Grigio, Principato, Veneto Italy

Sauvignon Blanc, Las Brisas, Central Valley Chile

L eches 8€

Dama Blanca 8€

Mestizaje Tinto, Bobal-M erlot-Caber net, Bodegas M ustiguillo, Valencia-Spain

Monferrato rosso, Montej Barbera, Villa Sparina, Piemont-Italy

Malbec, L orca Fantasia, Mendoza, Argentina

Pinot Noir, Leyda Valley, Chile

Garnacha, Cutio, Catalunya, Spanje

Les Gres, Shiraz, Languedoc, France

Jumilla, Monastrell, Tempranillo, Jumilla Spain

Pinot Grigio, Blush Principato, Veneto Italy



